Promodis (g

Couteau vrille g 47x4,3x105 trou de
20,5 or Kuhn k6802970

Référence : P3B20210371

Caracteéristiques
Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Sens

Type

Forme

@ Axe (mm)

105 mm

K6802970 G

4.3 mm

47 mm

Gauche

FAST FIT

Vrillé

20.5 mm




Montage sur

Types de produits
Montage sur marque
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

GMD et FC

COUTEAU FAUCHEUSE
KUHN

Origine

1
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